
Note: 

This is for information to all the students of MAIMS who are going to promote (3 
9 Semester respectively) to start depositing their Annual Fees for the Academic Session 
2025-26 as per the details mentioned below: 

Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies 

Program (year of admission) 

BBA /BJMC 

1) 
2) 

B.Com (H) / Eco (H) 

BCA 

3) 

Plot No.1, PSP Area, Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi-110086 

BA LLB / BBA LLB 

4) 

BBA /BJMC 

B.Com (H) / Eco (H) 

BA LLB / BBA LLB 

BA LLB / BBA LLB 

MAIMS Website 
C.C. to: 

NOTICE 

Year of 
Admission 

2024 

Founder and Chief Advisor, MATES 
Chairman, MATES 
General Secretary, MATES 

2024 

Jt. Gen. Secretary, MATES 

2024 

2024 

In case of late payment, fine will be charged Rs.25/- per day. 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2022 

BA LLB/ BBA LLB 
The last date of submission of fees for the academic session 2025-26 is 

JULY 31, 2025 for the next Academic Session commence from AUGUST 01, 2025. 

2021 

The Fees may be deposited through: Online Fee Portal at http://www.maims.ac.in 
(Tab -�ERP LOGIN"} 

Total 

Incentives or awards will be given to 1% students who pay their full fees from the 
above-mentioned years before the due date. Recipients wll be randomly selected through 
computerized system or lucky draw. 

5) 

1,39,300 

6 

1,34,300 

7 

1,41,000 

1,37,400 

1,20,800 

1,16,000 

All H.0.Ds 

1,22,400 

1,15,800 

1,05,400 

(Prof. (Dr.) Rajni Malhotra Dhingra) 

June 19, 2025 

Director 

Chief Executive, MATES 

Accounts Section 
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