

Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies

Plot No.1, PSP Area, Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi-110086

June 19, 2025

NOTICE

This is for information to all the students of MAIMS who are going to promote (3rd 5th 7th and 9th Semester respectively) to start depositing their Annual Fees for the Academic Session 2025-26 as per the details mentioned below:

Program (year of admission)	Year of Admission	Total
BBA / BJMC	2024	1,39,300
B.Com (H) / Eco (H)	2024	1,34,300
BA LLB / BBA LLB	2024	1,41,000
BCA	2024	1,37,400
BBA / BJMC	2023	1,20,800
B.Com (H) / Eco (H)	2023	1,16,000
BA LLB / BBA LLB	2023	1,22,400
BA LLB / BBA LLB	2022	1,15,800
BA LLB / BBA LLB	2021	1,05,400

The last date of submission of fees for the academic session 2025-26 is **JULY 31, 2025** for the next Academic Session commence from **AUGUST 01, 2025**.

The Fees may be deposited through: **Online Fee Portal** at <http://www.maims.ac.in> {Tab – **“ERP LOGIN”**}

Note:

Incentives or awards will be given to 1% students who pay their full fees from the above-mentioned years before the due date. Recipients will be randomly selected through a computerized system or lucky draw.

In case of late payment, fine will be charged **Rs.25/- per day**.



(Prof. (Dr.) Rajni Malhotra Dhingra)
Director

MAIMS Website

C. C. to :

- | | |
|-------------------------------------|---------------------------|
| 1) Founder and Chief Advisor, MATES | 5) Chief Executive, MATES |
| 2) Chairman, MATES | 6) All H.O.Ds |
| 3) General Secretary, MATES | 7) Accounts Section |
| 4) Jt. Gen. Secretary, MATES | |